
UAT Contact List
(as of 12/30/2014)

Agency Name UAT Role First Name Last Name Email Area Sub Area
Department of Labor Lead Peg Farrell peg.farrell@labor.ny.gov ESA-Grants/Project UAT Lead
Department of Labor Sub-Lead Nicole Alex nicole.alex@labor.ny.gov ESA-Grants/Project Capital Projects (& Integration)
Department of Labor Sub-Lead Lindsay Pulcher lindsay.pulcher@labor.ny.gov ESA-Grants/Project Contract to Award
Department of Labor Sub-Lead Pat Amodeo patrick.amodeo@labor.ny.gov ESA-Grants/Project LATS (& Conversion)
Department of Labor Sub-Lead Mark Rossi mark.rossi@labor.ny.gov ESA-Grants/Project Proposals
Division of Criminal Justice Services Sub-Lead Srinivasa Murthy srinivasa.murthy@dcjs.ny.gov Bulkload/Interfaces Integration Batch Process
Division of the Budget Sub-Lead Mary Ryan mary.ryan@budget.ny.gov Budget KK/PSP PSP
Office of General Services Lead Bob Kirker robert.kirker@ogs.ny.gov ALM UAT Lead
Office of General Services Lead Mike Jenks michael.jenks@ogs.ny.gov AR/BI/Cash Mgmt UAT Lead
Office of General Services Sub-Lead Bob Kirker robert.kirker@ogs.ny.gov ALM AM
Office of General Services Sub-Lead Cory McClain cory.mcclain@ogs.ny.gov ALM Inventory (& Item Master)
Office of General Services Sub-Lead Mike Jenks michael.jenks@ogs.ny.gov AR/BI/Cash Mgmt Billing (incl. Cash Collection, FBIC Interagency Billing)
Office of General Services Sub-Lead Adam Brown adam.brown@ogs.ny.gov Procurement Contracts Epro
Office of General Services/Business Service Center Sub-Lead Adam Brown adam.brown@ogs.ny.gov A/P & eSettlements eSettlements
Office of General Services/Business Service Center Sub-Lead Adam Brown adam.brown@ogs.ny.gov A/P & eSettlements Vouchers
Office of the State Comptroller Lead Laura Canham-Lunde lcanhamlunde@osc.state.ny.us General Ledger Reporting UAT Lead
Office of the State Comptroller Lead Eric Swanson eswanson@osc.state.ny.us Budget KK/PSP UAT Lead
Office of the State Comptroller Lead Brendan McClune bmcclune@osc.state.ny.us A/P & eSettlements UAT Lead
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Kara Foro kforo@osc.state.ny.us ESA-Grants/Project Revenue Contracts
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Mike Craig mcraig@osc.state.ny.us AR/BI/Cash Mgmt Cash Management
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Mike Affinito maffinito@osc.state.ny.us AR/BI/Cash Mgmt Grants Drawdown (& Configuration)
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Sarah Stocklas sstocklas@osc.state.ny.us Procurement Contracts Contracts
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Mike Mezz mmezz@osc.state.ny.us General Ledger Reporting Reporting
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Kara Foro kforo@osc.state.ny.us Procurement Contracts CAM
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Deb Divirgilio ddivirgilio@osc.state.ny.us Budget KK/PSP FYE/Lapsing
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Rachel Byron rbyron@osc.state.ny.us Budget KK/PSP Reporting/Inquires
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Chris Smith csmith@osc.state.ny.us General Ledger Reporting Technical Upgrade
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Bob Lehmann rlehmann@osc.state.ny.us A/P & eSettlements Vendors, 1099, Escheatment, Audit 
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Michelle Steiner msteiner@osc.state.ny.us A/P & eSettlements Vendors, 1099, Escheatment, Audit 
Office of the State Comptroller Sub-Lead Krisin Ellis kellis@osc.state.ny.us Travel and Expense Audit
Senate Sub-Lead John Boucher boucher@nysenate.gov Travel and Expense Integration Batch Process
Senate Sub-Lead Liz Vandenburgh elizabeth.vandenburgh@sfs.ny.gov A/P & eSettlements Payment/SSI/SSP
Senate Sub-Lead Tony DeRosa tony.derosa@sfs.ny.gov General Ledger Reporting GL Allocation
State Education Department Lead Grace Cunningham gcunning@mail.nysed.gov Procurement Contracts UAT Lead
State Education Department Sub-Lead Grace Cunningham gcunning@mail.nysed.gov Procurement Contracts Purchasing
Unified Court System Lead Maureen Rossi mrossi@nycourts.gov Travel and Expense UAT Lead
Unified Court System Sub-Lead Brad Valachovic bvalacho@nycourts.gov Budget KK/PSP Budget Entry
Unified Court System Sub-Lead Maureen Rossi mrossi@nycourts.gov Travel and Expense Expense Processing
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